Product Data Sheet
DAS2453300ELN
Technical subject to change
DA200 double,  press.fitting3,3-3,6m,  anod.
Product Datasheet
Configuration
Module double side
Compatibility
Device installation compatible format 45x45 mm
Materials
Colour aluminium
Material Aluminium
Material group aluminium
Type of surface treatment Anodised
Dimensions
Depth 132 mm
Installation height 3300 / 3600 mm
Pole shape rectangle
Width 132 mm
Installation, mounting
Fixing type Pressure fitting
Suitable for ceiling mounting yes
Cable
Internal/useful cross section 4300 mm²
Cable entry top (ceiling)
Equipment
Number of fix dividers 2
Height levelling 300 mm
Standards
European directive RoHs voluntary compliance
Safety
Halogen free yes
Use conditions
Portable no
DAS2453300ELN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)